
S.NO RANK Roll No STUDENT_NAME GENDER CAT LOC MIN ACOL ACRS AREG ACAT ASEX AFP APHASE
1 25336 4201305195 LOHITHA MADHAVANENI F OC NL APLO MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P1
2 46806 1502320677 ANJALI KUMARI F OC NL ACDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P1
3 70436 3110413225 BISHNUPRIYA DATTA F OC NL APLO MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
4 76346 3110410472 DHRUV CHOUDHARY M OC NL KMHD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P1
5 83622 3109401125 MODI AARYA PREMNATH F OC NL KMHD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
6 84667 3112403225 ZODPE SUPRIYA VINAYAKRAO F OC NL KMHD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
7 88524 3128102072 PAWAR SAMRUDHI RAJENDRA F OC NL BASK MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
8 89984 3109306043 PHAD YASHSHRI PRALHAD F OBC NL MEDI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
9 99840 2501115169 KRISHNA AUGUSTYA M OC NL CMRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2

10 113205 3115302470 SRUSHTI F OC NL KMNI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
11 113484 3115410522 MRUNMAI SATISH SALUNKE F OC NL KMNI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
12 114524 3110205299 ABDULLAH KHAN M OC NL MSM KMNI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
13 116448 4408102467 ANA FATIMA F OC NL MSM VRKW MBBS UNR MIN FEM CTB P2
14 117608 4101309301 POOJITH M M OC NL MNRS MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
15 118254 1205106626 JANNE VENKATA CHAARVI SRI SAI F OC NL CMRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
16 126862 3105107054 ASHLESHA ANDHALE F OC NL CARK MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
17 127945 4401211451 ANWAR AHMAD M OC NL MSM PRIW MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
18 128211 2712401415 CHARAN SUBRAMANYAM VANKADARA M OC NL TRRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
19 129316 3110117132 PRIYAL PANKAJ SANJANWALA F OC NL SURB MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
20 129903 2807133123 ABHISHEK C M OC NL PRIW MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
21 134701 3119109051 JANGAM PUSHKAR RAJENDRA M OBC NL TRRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
22 134940 3903812057 MANISHA DEVANDA F OC NL NOVA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
23 137169 3110214135 SHRAVANI PRABHAKAR BANE F OC NL NOVA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
24 139238 2706108118 AVATARANIKA GURUNATH PATIL F OC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P1
25 145388 3112302053 SYED RAFIUDDIN M OC NL MSM NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
26 148224 3110312063 JAWALGE SHAHID RAUF M OC NL MSM NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
27 150035 4108105474 DUVETHA M F OBC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P1
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28 150758 3112213065 SYED SAFIUDDIN AMEENUDDIN M OC NL MSM NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
29 151048 3111102183 AYAAN CHAWHAN M OC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
30 153518 9903101496 FIZA RIYAS F OBC NL MSM NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
31 153796 1220102313 ANANYA PUSAPATI F OC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
32 156312 4120108357 SWATHI ASHVIKA S F OBC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
33 159427 3904306260 ARVIND KUMAR M OC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
34 164264 4120108394 PARINISHTHA R P F OBC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
35 167014 3110406087 FAAIZA SAMEER GORI F OC NL MSM NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
36 174761 3112203145 BAWANE NISHIGANDHA BABURAO F OC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
37 178591 4201402097 KATTA PUNITH REDDY M OC OU APLO MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
38 187224 1204109286 P SAI VAMSI M SC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
39 188119 1222101015 MENDA NANDA KUMAR M SC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
40 189026 3115409204 SAUMYA KIRAN PATIL F OC NL NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
41 195914 4218101218 SANGANNAGARI LAXMA REDDY M OC OU APLO MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
42 201716 4219104029 DANDU SREEJA F OC OU MAMS MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
43 203828 4219102403 R PRANAV SASTHA M OC OU MAMS MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
44 207924 4202103188 RYAKAM SAI SAMEERAJ KRISHNA M BCD OU APLO MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
45 208150 4219103142 KUNTA SRIHITHA F BCD OU MAMS MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
46 211376 4201504334 PODISHETTI PRAJWAL M BCD OU CMRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
47 211416 4202104242 ARE DEEKSHITHA F BCD OU APLO MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
48 216584 4208106013 BANDARU KAVYA F OC OU SVSM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
49 225194 4208102538 KURUMA SANDEEP M BCB OU CMRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
50 242182 4201113203 RUSHDA ABDUL RAHEEM F BCE OU MSM SHDN MBBS LOC MIN GEN CTB P2
51 254908 4205107330 BHAVANA REDDY PASUNUTI F OC OU SVSD BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P1
52 255172 1217101110 GANTE YASHASWANI F BCA NL MIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
53 260325 4221104028 PAIDAKULA MEGHANA F BCD OU RVMC MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
54 264530 4201113005 T RAJESH M BCD OU KIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
55 266824 4207101382 R ANJALI F BCD OU SVSM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
56 268616 4208112292 BANDARU MANVITHA F OC NL RVMC MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
57 269301 4208110092 KETHAVATH MANASA F ST OU KMNI MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
58 285604 4201305063 ASHI NITHIN M BCB OU RVMC MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
59 296768 4204103317 KATIKA AMULYA SRI F BCD OU MEDI MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
60 298273 3115101038 VITTALA PRANAV M OC NL PANH BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
61 299754 4203105047 DOPPA HIMA SAGARIKA F BCD OU MMTA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2



62 316484 3814102536 VAISHNVI YADAV F OC NL ACDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
63 324508 2209107181 ARJUN AJIT VARIER M OC NL MIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
64 326076 4205110049 AYESHA MAHREEN FAROOQUI F BCE OU MSM FCIM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
65 329449 4201509405 BUDIGAMALLA MEGHANA F SC OU PANH BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
66 330055 4204103126 AZIZUDDIN SYED M OC NL MSM NIMG MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
67 331312 1212103379 SHAIK MADIHA AKHTAR F BCE NL MSM KIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
68 332532 4408303430 ANJALI GUPTA F OC NL ACDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
69 336120 4221107024 MALAVATH ROHITH KRISHNA M ST OU MEDI MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
70 338451 4201508313 GOURAJU GAYATHRI F BCA OU DPMR MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
71 339855 4206105366 CHAKALI CHARAN M BCA OU DPMR MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
72 348580 1212103698 MATAM SILPITHA MAHESH F OBC NL SVSD BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
73 355882 4201514352 GOVINDARAJU DHARSHANI F BCB OU CARK MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
74 355927 4201203181 HUFSA ABDUL RAHEEM F BCE OU MSM SHDN MBBS LOC MIN GEN CTB P2
75 356088 4208101273 KATIKA REDDY VEDA KRUTHI F OC OU NIMG MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
76 364037 4208101554 NISHANGI NISHITA F BCD OU RVMC MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
77 370466 4201505337 DIKSHA KOHLI F SC NL ACDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
78 375431 4608213248 GRACY SINGH RANA F OC NL ACDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
79 387485 4205106051 GUDLA NIKHIL M BCA OU MNRS MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
80 387660 4206104097 NAIKAVADI BRUNDA DEVI F BCD OU PRTM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
81 392376 3109211391 PAWAR SHIVANI SHIVAJI F OC NL SSDC BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
82 398483 4201509435 THATIPARTHI RAMYA F OC OU PRIW MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
83 407992 4201209316 VASIREDDY VINAYAK RANJAN M OC OU MNRS MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
84 413312 4201204006 SYED ABDUL RAFAY M OC OU MSM NIMG MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
85 414269 4204101642 PONNATOTA BADRINATH M OC NL KMHD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
86 417505 4201304341 NASHRA FATIMA F OC OU MSM BLJI BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
87 417587 4201201041 AMULA SAI PRASANNA BHAVANI F BCA OU SSDC BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
88 418139 4206104391 KETHAVATH SAISATHYA SRI RATHOD F ST OU MIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
89 421176 4201404438 JAHNAVI REDDY MARAKALA F OC OU MNRS MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
90 422614 4220105118 JUVERIA AZEEZ F BCE OU MSM KIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
91 423390 4201501111 GUDURU NIKITHA REDDY F OC OU KMHD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
92 425013 4218101151 DAKURI MADHURI F BCA OU PANH BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
93 434778 4205107334 TEJASHWINI BODA F ST OU PRIW MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
94 436754 4201210328 PATHAKALA DHEERAJ RAO M OC OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
95 439126 4201301596 MAHESWARAM CHAARMITHA SREENI F BCB OU PRIW MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2



96 442296 4201202617 JAMEEMA ELUGU F BCC OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
97 444207 4208103395 BESTHA LAASYA F BCA NL RVMC MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
98 444701 1205105352 GOPU SAI GEETHIKA F OC NL MDCK BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
99 445255 4203105273 GUGULOTH LOKESH M ST OU MDCK BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2

100 448467 9902101377 MOHAMMED REHAN M BCE NL MSM MAMS MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
101 456895 4202105077 ALETI NANDINI F OC OU PRIW MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
102 457986 4219109085 NALLAGORALA SOMA SUJITH M BCD OU SURB MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
103 460378 4201106202 KUMMARIPALLY SAMEEKSHA F BCD OU MIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
104 462584 4220103061 MEKA NIKHITHA REDDY F OC OU MIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
105 463430 9912101394 SHAFIAH TAHREEM F BCE NL MSM MNRD BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
106 464905 4204101172 GUGILLA NANDINI F BCD OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
107 468862 4208101223 NENAVATH ABHINAV M ST OU SURB MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
108 469312 4201402184 K ANUSHA F OC OU SURB MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
109 472325 4205104359 PORIKA JAISANJAYSINGH M ST OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
110 476128 4204102073 VADDEPALLY RITHVIKA F BCB OU SSDC BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
111 476865 4201307071 YERRA SHREYA F SC OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
112 479970 4219111310 ERAGAMREDDY ANVITA F OC OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
113 480857 4219107045 MULLAPUDI MOKSHAVALLI PRASEEDA F OC OU FCIM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
114 482895 4205109035 KURNA SUSHMITHA F BCA OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
115 483049 4221107168 KOMATISHETTY RAJITHA F BCD OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
116 484666 1201109029 GUDISE RITHVIK ROY M SC NL BASK MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
117 484946 4201215144 GADDAM RUSHIKA SRI F BCB OU TRRM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
118 485305 4207102318 PATANGE KARTHIK M BCD OU NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
119 486062 4201109007 CHINTHAMALLA STALIN M SC OU NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
120 489898 4201207466 MALAGAVALLI HABEEBA SULTANA BEGUM F BCE OU MSM NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
121 490590 4204101071 SHESHU HARII HIRENN VARDHIPARTHI M BCA OU NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
122 492238 4201307224 NAGAMALLA TANISHKA F OC OU NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
123 493384 4204102085 LUTHFIYA ZEHRA F OC OU MSM NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
124 493755 4224103188 KORE BHAVANA F BCD OU FCIM MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
125 496509 9903101236 HAASINI GUNTUKA F BCB NL KMHD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
126 496947 4220101463 YALIJALA ROOPA SRI F BCB OU NOVA MBBS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
127 497999 4205101404 KOGILA SUKUMAR M SC OU MDCK BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
128 504915 4221101082 SYEDA KHADEEJA F OC OU MSM SHDN MBBS UNR MIN GEN NRI P2
129 513352 1206116067 PASUPUREDDY SATWIK M BCD NL MMTA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1



130 522625 4201506361 GUNDA SNUHITH M BCD OU SVSD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
131 526703 1224103453 CHETTUBATHINA SAMITH M SC NL TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
132 543323 3112204546 PAWAR AYUSH VIJAY M OC NL RVMC MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
133 545889 4208101230 SANKARAPU RAMYA F BCA OU KIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
134 548334 4201207046 UROOJ UNNISSA F BCE OU MSM MDCK BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
135 561983 4201303466 YEDIDHI JYOTHSNA LAXMI PRIYA F SC OU MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
136 563034 4202102058 NAKKALA SATHWIKA F BCD OU MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
137 571093 1205106222 YEJARLA INDU PRIYA F BCB NL MAMS MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
138 583805 4201216077 BHARMA EASHWARI F BCD OU SSDC BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
139 586160 4209101164 NALWALA SURISHMA F BCC OU SSDC BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
140 594370 4224103187 YASMEEN BANU F BCE OU MSM SSDC BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
141 600287 4201204245 AAHAWI JANAMPALLI F OC OU MMTA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
142 605150 1601105587 CHHAVI F OBC NL ACDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
143 605535 4204103314 YASHVITHA MALLADI F BCD NL CMRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
144 606164 1201113426 KALYANA VARSHITHA NALLAMOTHU F BCC NL TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
145 608203 1205211478 GUNDUMALA VISHNUPRIYA F BCD NL CARK MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
146 613383 1223101121 THANDAI SREE SAI PAVAN ESWAR M BCB NL TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN CTB P2
147 624501 4219110348 GOPU RISHIKESHAVAN REDDY M OC OU MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
148 627238 4201210303 DANGARALA VINOOTHNA F SC OU PANH BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
149 628808 4219111190 MANDALA MEENAKSHI SAI F BCB OU MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
150 637731 4201501367 MOHAMMED ABDUL NOOR M BCE OU MSM MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
151 642655 4207107060 L MANUSRI F ST OU SVSD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
152 646357 4201404417 MOHAMMED IZAAN M BCE OU MSM MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
153 647602 4201204273 ANAM NIDA F BCE OU MSM MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
154 655135 4206103399 S IRFAN M BCE OU MSM MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
155 658959 1204107137 PONNEPALLI SRI GANGA F BCD NL TRRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
156 659110 4201106054 PRAVEENA GOGULAMANDA F SC OU MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
157 661642 4201103331 KAPA VAISHNAVI F OC OU MNRD BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
158 663519 4201304292 UMME HANI SAFANA F BCE OU MSM SHDN MBBS UNR MIN GEN NRI P1
159 666724 4201201474 GUNDARAM RAJA RAJESHWARI DIVYA SREE F SC OU MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
160 678694 1205209424 SOGHRA HUDA F BCE OU MSM MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
161 679914 1205113281 GANTENAPALLI RITHVIK M SC NL KMNI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
162 699248 1212103561 Y BHUVANAKRUTHI F ST NL CARK MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
163 702135 4202104249 AVURAGONDA KAVERI F BCB OU MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2



164 702962 4219107233 MOHSEEN JAHANGIR MOHAMMAD M BCE OU MSM TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
165 718078 1225104225 REDDI SRI VISHNU SIVA KARTHIKEYA M BCD NL PRIW MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
166 718886 4201103582 FAIZAN AKBAR M BCE OU MSM TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P1
167 725285 9908101021 ZOHA F BCE NL MSM AYAN MBBS UNR MIN GEN NRI P2
168 729383 1205105459 GADIPUDI RISHIKA F OC NL KMNI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
169 736283 4201303022 RASAKATLA PRANATHI F BCA OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
170 741179 4219105108 BEVARA GNANA SRI VENKATA SAHITYA F OC OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
171 742293 4201103163 GADDAM HARSHITHA REDDY F OC OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
172 743318 4205101082 AKARAPU GOUTHAMI F SC OU MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
173 744224 4201216135 DAKSHA SAI VODELA F BCD OU MGND BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
174 745865 3112210333 PARDIKAR NAKSHTRA DHONDIRAM F OC NL MNRS MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
175 747763 4201309217 LAKAVATH SONI F ST OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
176 749119 4201108094 BUSHRA KHANAM F OC OU MSM TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
177 751297 4201502316 HANCHATE MANVITHA RANI BAI F BCD OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
178 765252 4220101394 NATHI SAI THIRUMALESH M BCB OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
179 770933 4201102168 PULI ARYAN M BCB OU DPMR MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
180 772754 4207105071 BANGARI PRATHEEK M BCD OU TIDS BDS LOC OPEN GEN CTB P2
181 776821 4208110051 MOKKA HARSHIKA F BCB OU KIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
182 781969 4201404283 SYED ABDUL AZEEZ M OC OU MSM NOVA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
183 794787 4212101349 K GOURI SPANDANA F BCB OU MGND BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
184 795892 4202106240 SAFURA MISBHA F BCE NL MSM PRTM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
185 797283 3115302217 SAMIKSHA KARTIK PINGLE F OC NL MEDI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
186 823639 3108110018 TANISHKA JITENDRA MHAISHALE F OBC NL MEDI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
187 824327 1224102090 GORRELA ARSHITA F BCD NL MEDI MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
188 839020 3104303315 DINESH DAWALE M OC NL AIMD MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
189 842989 4201216085 CHINTHA SAMHITHA F OC OU PRTM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
190 844946 4201208306 MAARELLA HASINI F OC NL PRTM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
191 851399 4201206461 RAVI SARAYU REDDY F OC OU CARK MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
192 878063 1201101103 BODALA SRINADH M OC NL MHVR MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
193 880528 3108102394 BARALE SHWETA NIWAS F OBC NL FCIM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
194 883665 4201105198 SOHAIB MASIHUDDIN M BCE NL MSM FCIM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
195 900519 4201305114 MANGIPUDI SRI VENKATA NAGA PRANAVI F OC OU PRIW MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
196 919998 4201510048 BAMANAPALLE HASINI REDDY F OC OU SURB MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
197 928106 1205110007 VESAPOGU ROMITH M BCC NL FCIM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2



198 979680 2001503128 VANSHIKA SOLANKI F OC NL MGND BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
199 991520 3109207407 WATTAMWAR VEDIKA VIKAS F OC NL MNRS MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
200 1014376 4201403426 SYED MUYASSAR MUSKAN F OC OU MSM VRKW MBBS UNR MIN FEM NRI P1
201 1068168 4203103101 BANDI NISCHAL VENKAT M BCD OU TRRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
202 1070846 1222101421 ATHANTI ANU DEEPTHI F SC NL TRRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
203 1073153 3109304092 SHIVANI JAGDISH NOOLA F OC NL TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
204 1081036 4201215062 SHIFA F OC OU MSM FCIM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
205 1092350 4219112227 BHAGAM VAARSHIKA F OC OU NOVA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
206 1097998 4201303347 P ROHITA F BCD OU NOVA MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
207 1104269 3118110119 AYUSH UDAY KOTHAWADE M OBC NL FCIM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
208 1221836 4201509317 QAULA ISHAQ F BCE OU MSM KIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
209 1230887 3113106355 ZAID MOHAMMED M OBC NL MSM TRRM MBBS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P1
210 1237508 4208110080 AYESHA MADIHA F BCE OU MSM TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
211 1244646 4208112095 MOHD MUQEETH HUSSAIN M BCE OU MSM TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
212 1250408 4201107223 BATTINI THAPASWINI F BCB OU TIDS BDS UNR OPEN GEN NRI P2
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